
natura merlot

natura cabernet sauvignon

ubd pinot noir

pacific rim reisling

movendo moscato

natura chardonay

8.00

8.00

9.00

9.00

7.00

8.00

wine

beer
featured - ask your server 4.99

bottled beer

coors light

miller lite

bud light

light
3.49
3.49
3.49

budweiser

corona

xx lager

heineken

sam adams

stella artois

tecate

light lager
4.49
4.49
4.49
4.49
4.49
4.49
4.99

xx amber

Shiner

dark lager
4.49
4.49

ace pear

ace pineapple

angry orchard

ciders
5.49
5.49
4.99

el hefe weizen

shocktop

wheat
4.49
4.99

lindeman's framboise
fruit beer

8.99

newcastle brown ale

st. arnold’s el santo

alaskan amber

Fireman's Blonde ale

brown / amber / ales
4.49
3.99
4.99
3.99

alamo golden

dogfish head 60 min.
Sam adams rebel Juice IPa

pale ales / ipa
3.99
5.49
4.49

6.99
5.49
6.49

smith's oatmeal
young's chocolate
guinness

stouts

signature 
drinks
indy’s old fashioned knob 
creek hand selected stonewood barrel, 
st. germaine, honey sugar cubes, orange 
slice

cucumber mule  praire cucumber 
vodka, fresh cucumbers, lime, ginger beer

granada mule pearl pomagranate, 
pama, ginger beer

hibiscus sangria llano sangria, 
fresh juices, muddled fruit, hibiscus 
syrup

cucumber rita sauza 
cucumber-chili tequila, gran marnier, 
muddled cucumbers, fresh jalapenos, lime

i

6.99

c
6.99

g
6.99

h

7.99

c

7.99

young's chocolate stout 
chocolate ice cream

framboise chocolate fudge ice cream

guinness vanilla bean, chocolate ice 
cream

7.99

10.99

8.99

beer floats

monkey business vanilla Ice cream, 
bananas, chocolate chips, caramel sauce, Peanut 
Butter

mint oreo chocolate fudge ice cream, oreos, 
andes chocolate mints

berry me cheesecake vanilla Ice Cream, 
raspberry cheesecake bits, graham crackers

sweet + salty vanilla bean ice cream, 
butterscotch sauce, salted pretzels

piña colada vanilla bean ice cream, fresh 
pineapple, coconut 

• independentburgerbar.com •

• big bend tejas clara •
• big bend tejas lager •
• big bend tejas negra •

• big bend la frontera ipa •

spike
yourshake $2.99

house
beer

$2.99 all day
everyday

shakes $4.99


